Flexible Heaters
9-27(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
Adhesive Backed Heating Tape
Heating Tape — Ohms-Per-Foot Table
Engineering Example
A 10 ft. stainless steel braided hose, 1/2" O.D., needs to be heated to 400°F from 70°F.
Insulation: 1/2". The voltage is 220V.
1. Determine the Length. To cover the hose completely would take

Pair Connection.
Electrical Resistance Heating Tape — Adhesive Backed
Ordering Information — Bulk Heat Tape
Heat Tape can be ordered in bulk in 50 or 100 ft. rolls or in custom assemblies. The part number for each item
is completed by filling in the  with a number from the following table to detail adhesive type and tape width:
      1–silicone, 1/6" wide (1 cond.)             2–acrylic, 1/6" wide (1 cond.)              3–silicone, 1/4" wide (2 cond.)
      4–acrylic, 1/4" wide (2 cond.)              5–silicone, 1/2" wide (4 cond.)             6–acrylic, 1/2" wide (4 cond.)
Custom Engineered/Manufactured Heaters
For a quote, Please Specify the following
o Application Information  o Wattage Requirements o Lead Information:
Max. Watts/ft. in Ohms-Per-Foot Table
The maximum wattage per lineal foot is when
the heat tape is applied to a metal heat sink at
room temperature. Reduce these ratings linearly
to zero watts output at 500ºF. Adhesion to heat
sink along entire length is important to prevent
burnout when tape is used near maximum
wattage rating.
Example: A tape that is 70W/ft. maximum watt
density at 74°F, would derate to about 35W/ft.
maximum watt density at 250°F.
Rev 3 (04-2023)
*Terminal Kits
Have been
discontinued.
Accessories
                                                      16-20 Ga.         22-26 Ga.
   *Terminal Kit for 1-wire              FTP00911        FTP00913
2-wire              FTP00912        FTP00914
   Additional solderless crimps     FTP00920        FTP00921
   Aluminum/Silicone                    3/4" × 27 ft.    1-1/4" × 27 ft.
   Heat Transfer Tape                     FTP00930        FTP00931